
City of Henderson

Monthly Building Report   April , 2016

Project CostPermit NumberZone Contractor NameAPPLICANT

Count:  1

COMMERCIAL NEW

 200,000.001300 N. GREEN STREET HC 2016-1608 ROBERT CORNBLEET LLCROBERT CORNBLEET

 200,000.00

Count:  3

COMMERCIAL REMODEL

 6,380,000.001449 CORPORATE COURT M-1 2016-1601 DANCOCITY OF HENDERSON

 750,000.002480 HWY 41 N SUITE J HC 2016-1588 CDH CONTRACTING, INC.DA VITA HEALTHCARE

 13,000.002601 HWY 60 E R-2 2016-1597 OWNERCHAPEL HILL UNITED METHODIST

 7,143,000.00

Count:  1

DUPLEX REMODEL

 4,000.00633 & 635 N. ALVES STREET R-3 2016-1602 OWNERDAVID ADAMS

 4,000.00

Count:  4

MANUFACTURED HOME NEW

 45,000.00510 WATSON LN, LOT 15 R-4 2016-1611 KENTUCKY DREAM HOMESRANDY & DONNA JOHNSON

 87,000.00225 MEADOW STREET ARD 2016-1594 SUNSET TERRACE HOMESEDWIN LITTLE & KORSICA BAKER

 38,000.00510 WATSON LANE #23 R-4 2016-1605 KY DREAM HOMES LLCLAUREN HAIRE

 55,000.0017 W. GRANT STREET R-MH 2016-1603 SUNSET TERRACE HOMESTHOMAS & KATHLEEN NORRIS

 225,000.00

Count:  2

SIGN NEW

 10,000.002336 S. GREEN STREET M-1 2016-1599 MIDWEST MAINTENANCECIRCLE K

 8,500.00945 BARRET BLVD. HC 2016-1598 MIDWEST MAINTENANCECIRCLE K

 18,500.00

Count:  6

SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY

1632 GARFIELD AVE. R-3 2016-1593 41A BARNSJOSEPH MCDONALD

 800.002921 BRIARCLIFF TRAIL R-2 2016-1604 OWNERSTEPHANIE MORROW

 8,000.0013 CENTER CIRCLE M-1 2016-1592 OWNERWILLIAM BILL MAJORS

 19,000.00333 ELK AVE R-2 2016-1606 MARK SELLARSLAURI A. ROBERTS

 4,000.002351 CARTER DRIVE R-2 2016-1595 PREMIER PORTABLE BUILDINGBRANDON WEBB

 1,400.00995 OAKCREST DRIVE R-PUD 2016-1607 OWNERBRITTANY WOOTON & J. HINES

 33,200.00

Count:  1

SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION

 27,000.00953 OSAGE DR. R-2 2016-1591 CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY OF 

EVANSVILLE LLC

CORNELIUS KUUNYEEH

 27,000.00

Count:  1

SINGLE FAMILY DEMOLITION

 1,000.00842 POND ST ARD 2016-1596 COMMUNITY ONENANCY TOOMBS

 1,000.00
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     0.00



Project CostPermit NumberZone Contractor NameAPPLICANT

Count:  1

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

 73,000.00715 FIFTH ST R-3 2016-1612 HABITAT FOR HUMANITYHABITAT OF HENDERSON

 73,000.00

Count:  1

SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL

 6,500.003126 BRAXTON PARK DR. R-1 2016-1589 OWNERCHRISTOPHER MELTON

 6,500.00

Grand Total:  7,731,200.00 21Total Count:
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